
 

Packing List 

 

 

 

Booking Number: 245734363     

 

 
 

Seller:  
 

Sold To: Ship Tol: 

NABAT HOLDING LLC 
9650 Business Center Drive, Building 17 Suite 115, 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730, USA 

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY  
SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD 
PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155 

KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY  
SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD 
PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155 

Container Description seal Bales Short Ton Weight 

HASU4753101 TIMOTHY HAY  2ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 
 

6592797 
 

500 
 

56.060 
 

25.429 

MRSU3341943 TIMOTHY HAY  2ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 6592804 500 56.760 
 

25.746 

MRSU6545719 TIMOTHY HAY  2ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 6592793 500 57.200 
 

25.946 

MSKU0912842 TIMOTHY HAY  2ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 6592802 500 56.480 
 

25.619 

MSKU1935267 TIMOTHY HAY  2ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG 6592806 500 56.620 
 

25.683 

   2,500 283.120  128.423 

TOTAL       

       

 
CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC 

 
9650 Business Centre Drive Rancho Cucamonga 91730 CA / +1 (909) 581-2963 


