

Packing List

Seller:	Sold To:	Ship Tol:
NABAT HOLDING LLC	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY
9650 Business Center Drive, Building 17 Suite 115,	SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD	SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730, USA	PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155	PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155

	Booking Number:	245734363					
--	-----------------	-----------	--	--	--	--	--

Container	Description	seal	Bales	Short Ton	Weight
HASU4753101	TIMOTHY HAY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	6592797	500	56.060	25.429
MRSU3341943	TIMOTHY HAY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	6592804	500	56.760	25.746
MRSU6545719	TIMOTHY HAY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	6592793	500	57.200	25.946
MSKU0912842	TIMOTHY HAY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	6592802	500	56.480	25.619
MSKU1935267	TIMOTHY HAY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	6592806	500	56.620	25.683
		'	2,500	283.120	128.423

TOTAL

CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC